

RCA DJ 87/25

CHHIDDA YADAV Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

10.12.2025

Fresh appeal received. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Akhlak Ali, Ld. Counsel for appellant.

Heard. Case file perused.

TCR be summoned for the next date of hearing.

Put up for consideration on 16.01.2026.

(Ravinder Singh-I)
District Judge-03
East District, KKD Courts,
Delhi, 10.12.2025