

RCA DJ 87/25
Chhidda Yadav Vs. Delhi Development Authority

16.01.2026

Present: Sh. Akhlak Ali, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.

TCR received.

At request, matter is passed over.

Put up in post lunch session for consideration.

District Judge-03
East District, KKD Courts,

In post lunch session:

Present: None.

Inspite of calls, no one has appeared for appellant. It is already 02:40 p.m.

Put up for consideration on 04.02.2026.

(Ravinder Singh-I)
District Judge-03
East District, KKD Courts,
Delhi, 16.01.2026