

**RCA DJ No. 87/25 CHHIDDA YADAV Vs. DELHI
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY**

04.02.2026

Present: Mr. Akhlak Ali, Ld. Counsel for the appellant, through
VC.

Ld. Counsel for the appellant seek adjournment to make the
submissions.

Heard. Matter adjourned.

At request, list this matter for consideration on 02.03.2026

(Ravinder Singh - I)
District Judge-03/East District,
KKD Courts, Delhi/04.02.2026/j